

Page: 1 12/01/2023

Incident #: 23BEX-17052-OF Call #: 23-17052

Date/Time Reported: 11/29/2023 1200 Report Date/Time: 11/29/2023 1249 Occurred On: 11/22/2023 1700 Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer John Kim Detective: Detective Jonathan Byrd Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Justin Fleming

Signature:

Signature:

#	OFFENSE (S)	ATTEMPTED	TYPE	DEGREE
	LOCATION TYPE: SINGLE FAMILY HOME STANBERY AVE BEXLEY OH 43209	Zone: North		
1	Forgery _ utter, possess w/ purpose to utter 2913.31A3 29 2913	N 5	Felony	5

CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: Cultivating/Manufacturing/Publishing

## Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOHN KIM Ref: 23BEX-17052-OF

On the date and time listed the reporting party states that unknown person(s) forged one of their checks.

\*\* Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*